

For Immediate Release 18 July 2024

Wisconsin Innovation Awards Announces 2024 Finalists

Winners to be announced at awards ceremony on October 8, 2024

Madison – **July 18, 2024** – The Wisconsin Innovation Awards (WIA) is thrilled to announce the 31 finalists for the 2024 awards, recognizing the state's most innovative and forward-thinking companies and individuals. This year's finalists span a diverse array of industries, from technology and healthcare to agriculture and nonprofit organizations, showcasing the remarkable talent and ingenuity that Wisconsin has to offer. Further details on the program and tickets to the event are available at https://www.wisconsininnovationawards.com/

The Wisconsin Innovation Awards Ceremony is presented by Wipfli. Silver Patrons include Exact Sciences, Green Clock Agency, Perkins Coie, Madison Gas & Electric, Neider & Boucher, Wisconsin Economic Development Corporation, and Wisconsin Union. Bronze Patrons include American Family Insurance, BioForward, EUA, Findorff, First Business Bank, gener8tor, HealthX Ventures, Indeavor, Wisconsin Alumni Research Foundation, Innovate Network, JP Cullen, and Madison Area Technical College.

The Wisconsin Innovation Awards seek to celebrate and inspire innovation, spotlighting those who are making significant contributions to their fields and driving the future of Wisconsin's economy. After a rigorous selection process, the following finalists have been chosen for their groundbreaking work and exceptional achievements:

2024 Wisconsin Innovation Awards Finalists

Organization	City
Advanced Ionics: Green Hydrogen Electrolyzer https://advanced-ionics.com/	Milwaukee
AyrFlo Innovation Labs, Inc.: smartAYRpatch https://ayrflo.ai/	Madison
Blue Line Battery Inc.	Beloit

https://bluelinebattery.com/	
CranioSure https://www.craniosure.com/	Madison
DataChat https://datachat.ai/	Madison
Economic Justice Institute LIFT Wisconsin: Legal Tune Up https://www.liftwisconsin.org/	Madison
Field Prophet Inc. https://www.fieldprophet.com/	Oregon
Filament Games: Mooving Cows https://www.filamentgames.com/	Madison
Fox Cities Chamber https://foxcitieschamber.com/	Appleton
GMS (Graceful Management Systems) https://gracefulmanagement.com/	Madison
Happy Scratch https://happyscratch.com/	Verona
Hovertoon http://hovertoon.com/	Berlin
ImgGyd, LLC https://www.sbir.gov/	Middleton
InMEDBio LLC: PhoenixAID https://www.inmed.bio/	Oshkosh
Insect Eavesdropper https://www.insecteavesdropper.com/	Madison
Intuitive Biosciences, Inc.: Intuitive DX https://intuitivedx.com/	Madison
InvivoSciences: Kokordia https://invivosciences.com/	Madison
IVO Systems Inc. https://www.ivosystems.com/	Madison
Madison Public Schools Foundation: Teacher	Madison

Support Network https://schoolsmakemadison.org/	
MDC's Dane Workforce Housing Fund https://mdcorp.org/	Madison
Microbial Discovery Group https://www.mdgbio.com/	Oak Creek
Safepro Technologies: Soteria System https://safeprotechnologies.com/	Dousman
Self Fund Health https://selffundhealth.com/	Verona
Septillionth Inc. https://sites.google.com/view/septillionthwate-rsensor/home	Whitefish Bay
SideShift https://www.sideshiftjobs.com/	Madison
SixLine Semiconductor https://www.sixlinesemi.com/	Middleton
Skyward: Qmlativ https://skyward.com/	Stevens Point
Sub22 Technologies http://sub22tech.com/	Madison
The Paget Group, Inc.: Pound of Ground https://www.poundofground.com/	Madison
TRT Speech Labs: Hello Audrey https://trtspeechlabs.com/	Racine
Woollets, LLC https://www.woollets.net/	Argyle

Event Details:

The winners of the 2024 Wisconsin Innovation Awards will be announced at the awards ceremony, scheduled to take place on Tuesday, October 8, 2024 at the Memorial Union in Madison, Wisconsin. The event will feature keynote speakers, networking opportunities, and a celebration of the finalists' contributions to innovation in Wisconsin.

About Wisconsin Innovation Awards:

The Wisconsin Innovation Awards aim to inspire innovation across all sectors by celebrating those who have made significant impacts in their industries. Founded in 2014, the Wisconsin Innovation Awards recognizes the unique and groundbreaking contributions of Wisconsin-based companies and individuals, encouraging continued growth and advancement.

For more information, press only:

Molly Walsh 608-698-5890 molly@wisconsininnovationawards.com

For more information:

 $\underline{www.wisconsininnovationawards.com} \\ \underline{info@wisconsininnovationawards.com} \\$